
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Telescopic pole with two sections made of reinforced fibreglass tube Ø 37 and 
30 mm with humidity-proof seals on each end, hand protector, grip, tip and M 
(Metric-10), U (Universal), B (Bayonet) or P (Hexagonal + Metric-10) head. 
The length of each section can be adjusted as needed by means of an adjustment 
system with locking handles.

Telescopic Poles
Insulating Poles

INDOOR and OUTDOOR 
Use in dry environment

615 BMTS-15/45
Length folded: 0.85 meters 
Length extended: 1.486 meters 
Working voltage: 45 kV (fully extended) 
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use in dry environment
Weight: 0.75 Kg

615 BMTS-20/66 
Length folded: 1.10 meters 
Length extended: 1.986  meters 
Working voltage: 66 kV (fully extended)  
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use in dry environment
Weight: 0.95 Kg

615 BMTS-30/132 
Length folded: 1.65 meters 
Length extended: 3 meters 
Working voltage: 132 kV (fully extended)  
INDOOR and OUTDOOR use in dry environment
Weight: 1.35 Kg

Code

Code

Code

615300
615301
615302
615303

615310
615311
615312
615313

615320
615321
615322
615323

BMTS-15/45M
BMTS-15/45U
BMTS-15/45B
BMTS-15/45P

BMTS-20/66M
BMTS-20/66U
BMTS-20/66B
BMTS-20/66P

BMTS-30/132M
BMTS-30/132U
BMTS-30/132B
BMTS-30/132P

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

M
Metric-10 Head

U
Universal Head

B
Bayonet Head

Easy
Adjustment

P
Hexagonal + Metric Head

Stable adjusters
Adjust the extended length 
of each section as per your needs
Last section foam filled for poles
over 6 m according to IEC 60855
Reinforced fibreglass tube
Up to 12 m


